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Batch Batch( ) "Year | |Batch( ) " Year
Semester Semester ( ) Semester ()
Day & Date Time: 8:00-11:00 | | Time: 8:00—-11:00
Saturday (7/9/2024) | Microbiology 3 Microbiology 1
Sunday (8/9/2024) | Clinical Chemistry 3 | | Clinical Chemistry 1
Monday (9/9/2024) | Hematology 3 Hematology 1
Tuesday (10/9/2024) | Histopathology 3 Histopathology 1
Wednesday (11/9/2024) | Parasitology 3 Parasitology 1

Thursday (12/9/2024)

General Pathology

Semester (6)

Basic immunology

Saturday (14/9/2024) |Microbiology 4 Anatomy 2
Sunday (15/9/2024) | Clinical Chemistry 4 Instrumentations 2
Semester (4)
Monday  (16/9/2024) |Hematology 4 Microbiology 2
Tuesday  (17/9/2024) | Histopathology 4 Clinical Chemistry 2
Wednesday (18/9/2024) | Parasitology 4 Hematology 2
Thursday (19/9/2024) | Clinical immunology | | Histopathology 2
Saturday (20/9/2024) | Molecular Biology 2 Parasitology 2
Sunday (21/9/2024) Molecular Biology1

cililaiey) i

------------- T I

- College of Medical Laboratory Sciences — Examinations Office| University of Karary |


mailto:kararymls@gmail.com

